
Class Code :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start Time :

Date :

Prizes :

18 : CSIY-A - One Round with Jump Off

(1 Horse per Rider)(Arena 2)

238.2.2a

350 m/min

140cm

12/12/2024 to 15/12/2024

Abu Dhabi

14/12/2024

12:30

Starter :Total Rider : 

Eliminated :

Placed:

Retired :

No Show:

10

9

0

1

0

10

H/C : 0

Withdraw : 0

6,804 USD

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME
TIME

Country PRIZE MONEYPLACE
FAULT FAULTTIME

Round 1 Round 2
RIDER FEI IDHORSE FEI ID

1 714      IMOOGI HERO  1,871.1077.90SYRAya Hamcho 0 40.23 010149897106YO94

2 702      CORLEO  1,530.9078.56POLAmelia Moscicka 0 40.69 010148341106WC20

3 711      DINCKY TOY Z  1,190.7072.10UAESaif Owaida Mohammed Alkarbi 410147146105MN52

4 700      D'ARC DEVIL  680.4080.82EGYNour Nael Mohammed 410252444107CN63

5 705      CHACCO LOVER JR.  476.2882.81SYRYaser Almasri 410260557106BX11

6 710      REMARKABLE II  374.2283.85UAEOmar Abdulaziz Almarzooqi 410127014107QT68

7 703      LIBERTY VDD  272.1681.22SYRSabri badenjki 810204650108AQ91

8 712      EXCALIBUR 3  204.1281.57UAEShaikh Khalid Sultan Khalid Sultan Alqasimi 810204753105AH65

9 709      DIAMANT DE KERARROUAN  204.1291.30UAEMohammed Sultan  Alkaabi 2710248382107AJ04

RET 713      DION Z RETUAEAbdalla Hamad Ali Al Kirbi RET10184596108NR81
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